Group timetable - PO0150 4PTA, BSc (Hons) Biomedical Science (PT) (Wks TriAWK1-TriAWK12 (*TriAWK1-TriAWk1 258

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM
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Monday

Lecture, Wks TriAWKk2-TriAWk4, TriAWK6-
TriAWKk10, TriAWKk12 [=9]

Modules: BACTERIAL PATHOGENICITY

Microbial Pathogenicity ; Staff: Keith, Karen (Wk$
TriAWK2-TriAWk4, TriAWK7-TriAWKk9); Speng
Janice (Except wks TriAWk2-TriAWk4); Taylol
Janice (Except wks TriAWk2, TriAWK7-TriAWK

Room: M404

TriAWK11 [=2]

Assessment/Class Test, Wks TriAWKS5,

Modules: BACTERIAL PATHOGENICITY

Microbial Pathogenicity ; Staff: Keith, Karen (Wk
TriAWK5); Spencer, Janice (Wk TriAWk11);
Taylor, Janice (Wk TriAWk11Room: M404

er,

9);

Tuesday

Lecture, Wks TriAWk1-TriAWKk10 [=10]

Modules: BIOLOGY OF DISEASE; Molecular
Aspects of Medicine Staff: Bartholomew,
Christopher (Wks TriAWK1-TriAWK7); Dolan,
Sharron (Wk TriAWKk1); Graham, Ann (Wks
TriAWK7-TriAWK9); Hunter, Gillian (Wks
TriAWK3-TriAWKk6); Jones, Linda (Wk TriAW
Martin, Patricia (Wks TriAWk2-TriAWKk3); Nall
Jane (Wk TriAWK9); Shu, Xinhua (Wk TriAW
Room: W110

Lecture, Wks TriAWk11-TriAWk12 [=2]

Modules: BIOLOGY OF DISEASE; Molecular
Aspects of Medicine Staff: Graham, Ann;Room
' W110

8);

1);

Wed

Assessment/Class Test, Wk

TriAWk6

Modules: (RE) EMERGING

INFECTIONS (Re) Emerging

Infectious Disease Staff: Spencer,

Janice; Room: M404

Tutorial,
Wks
TriAWKk2-
TriAWk12
[=11]
Event too
large -
resources
not printed
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02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Wednesday

Lecture, Wks TriAWk2-TriAWK5,
TriAWK7-TriAWk12 [=10]

Modules: (RE) EMERGING
INFECTIONS; (Re) Emerging

Infectious Disease; Staff:

Hutchinson, Sharon (Wk TriAWK1[J
Lang, Sue (Wks TriAWK2-TriAWK
O'Brien, Vincent (Wks TriAWK?7,
TriAWk9); Scobie, Linda (Wks
TriAWK3-TriAWk5); Spencer,
Janice (Wk TriAWk11); Taylor,
Janice (Wks TriAWk8-TriAWK®);
oom: M404

);
3);

Thu

Fri
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