	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Monday						Lecture, Wks TriAWk2-TriAWk4, TriAWk6-TriAWk10, TriAWk12 [=9] Modules: BACTERIAL PATHOGENICITY Microbial Pathogenicity; Staff: Keith, Karen (Wk TriAWk2-TriAWk4,TriAWk7-TriAWk9); Sper Janice (Except wks TriAWk2-TriAWk4); Taylor Janice (Except wks TriAWk2,TriAWk7-TriAW Room: M404 Assessment/Class Test, Wks TriAWk5, TriAWk11 [=2] Modules: BACTERIAL PATHOGENICITY Microbial Pathogenicity; Staff: Keith, Karen (Wk TriAWk5); Spencer, Janice (Wk TriAWk11); Taylor, Janice (Wk TriAWk11, Room: M404)				er,			
Tuesday					Modules: B Aspects of Christophe Sharron (V TriAWk7-1 TriAWk3-1 Martin, Pa Jane (Wk Room: W1	IOLOGY OF Medicing Ster (Wks TriAWk? TriAWk9); H TriAWk6); J tricia (Wks: TriAWk9);	1-TriAWk10 1-TriAWk10 2 DISEASE; Maff: Bartholor AWk1-TriAW 1); Graham, unter, Gillian ones, Linda TriAWk2-TriA Shu, Xinhua	olecular new, k7); Dolan, Ann (Wks n (Wks (Wk TriAW AWk3); Nall (Wk TriAW	k8); ⁄,				
					Aspects of : W110	es: <u>BIOLOGY OF DISEASE; Molecular</u> ts of <u>Medicine</u> Staff: Graham, Ann; Room 0							
Wed		TriAWk6 Modules: (I INFECTIO	nt/Class Te RE) EMERG NS (Re) Em Disease Staf om: M404	ING erging	Tutorial, Wks TriAWk2- TriAWk12 [=11] Event too large - resources not printed								

Group timetable - P00150_4PTA, BSc (Hons) Biomedical Science (PT) (Wks TriAWk1-TriAWk12 (*TriAWk1-TriAWk12) (*TriAWk1-TriAWk12)

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
		Lecture, Wks TriAWk2-TriAWk5, TriAWk7-TriAWk12 [=10]											
Wednesday		Modules: (RE) EMERGING INFECTIONS; (Re) Emerging Infectious Disease; Staff: Hutchinson, Sharon (Wk TriAWk10); Lang, Sue (Wks TriAWk2-TriAWk3); O'Brien, Vincent (Wks TriAWk7, TriAWk9); Scobie, Linda (Wks TriAWk3-TriAWk5); Spencer, Janice (Wk TriAWk11); Taylor, Janice (Wks TriAWk8-TriAWk9); oom: M404											
Thu													
Fri													